
Prep Six
8:35-
8:45

8:45-
9:10

9:10-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:00

2:00-
2:30

2:30-
3:00

3:00-
3:30

3:30-
4:00

Monday Registration Assembly English Break MM Mathematics RE Lunch HW Music Dance &Drama

Tuesday Registration Handwriting Mathematics English Break English PE Lunch PHSCE Computing HW

Wednesday Registration Reading English MM Break Mathematics Humanities Lunch Humanities Games HW

Thursday Registration Singing
Assembly

Swimming RE Break Mathematics MM/
Library

Lunch English Science HW

Friday Registration Celebration
Assembly

Art English Break English Mathematics Lunch Languages Project Time/ House Competition


