



Prep Six

	8:35- 8:45	8:45- 9:10	9:10- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30- 1:30	1:30- 2:00	2:00- 2:30			3:30- 3:30 4:00	
Monday	Registration	Assembly	English	Break	MM	Mathe	matics	RE	Lunch	HW		Music Danc		e & Drama	
Tuesday	Registration	Handwriting	Mathematics	English	Break	English		PE	Lunch	Lunch PHSCE Computing		ng	HW		
Wednesday	Registration	Reading	English	ММ	Break	Mathematics		Humanities	Lunch	Humanities		Games			HW
Thursday	Registration	Singing Assembly	Swimming	RE	Break	Mathematics		MM/ Library	Lunch	English		Science		HW	
Friday	Registration	Celebration Assembly	Art	English	Break	English	glish Mathemati		Lunch	Languages		Project Time/ House Competition			mpetition